

Summer LYNC Price Information 2026

The following plans are available during Summer LYNC 2026. Every participant will be assessed a weekly fee based on the plan that they select. A payment schedule will be entered into your Brightwheel account.

Fee Schedules	First Child	Each Additional Child
<p>PLAN A - REGULAR LYNC Arrive at 9:00 AM and depart at 3:00 PM, Monday thru Friday. This is a flat weekly rate. Your charges will NOT be prorated if your child does not attend.</p>	\$35.00 / Week	\$25.00 / Week
<p>PLAN B - MORNING HALF TIME Arrival time begins at 5:30 AM and departure is no later than 3:00 PM, Monday thru Friday. This is a flat weekly rate. Your charges will NOT be prorated if your child does not attend.</p>	\$54.00 / Week	\$43.00 / Week
<p>PLAN C - AFTERNOON HALF TIME Arrive at 9:00 AM and depart no later than 5:30 PM, Monday thru Friday. This is a flat weekly rate. Your charges will NOT be prorated if your child does not attend.</p>	\$54.00 / Week	\$43.00 / Week
<p>PLAN D - FULL TIME CARE Arrival time begins at 5:30 AM and departure is no later than 5:30 PM, Monday thru Friday. This is a flat weekly rate. Your charges will NOT be prorated if your child does not attend.</p>	\$75.00 / Week	\$64.00 / Week
<p>DROP - IN CARE This cost covers additional care outside of plan hours for children who are signed up for plan A. If your child is signed up for plan B or C and needs additional care outside of plan hours, contact the director/assistant director.</p>	\$17 / Session	\$15.00 / Session

- There is a \$50.00 NON-REFUNDABLE registration fee for each child. The registration fee secures a spot for your child.
- You are required to pay your weekly fee for every week you have signed your child up for during the summer. The Summer LYNC Plan Selection on Brightwheel will determine which weeks you are required to pay for. Please ONLY sign up for the weeks that you need care.
- It is to be noted that the parent who registers the child is responsible for the fees charged.